		データシートサーチシステム
   Japanese  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
E3P48R50-16 データシート (PDF) - Teledyne Technologies Incorporated
	部品番号	 E3P48R50-16
	ダウンロード
 E3P48R50-16 ダウンロード
	ファイルサイズ	   141.74 Kbytes
	ページ	  4 Pages
	メーカー	 TELEDYNE [Teledyne Technologies Incorporated]
	ホームページ	 http://www.teledynemicrowave.com
	Logo
	部品情報	 Three-Phase Output to 75A 600 Vac DC Control
E3P48R50-16 Datasheet (PDF)
ダウンロード データシート
	部品番号	 E3P48R50-16
	ダウンロード	 E3P48R50-16 Click to download
	ファイルサイズ	   141.74 Kbytes
	ページ	  4 Pages
	メーカー	 TELEDYNE [Teledyne Technologies Incorporated]
	ホームページ	 http://www.teledynemicrowave.com
	Logo
	部品情報	 Three-Phase Output to 75A 600 Vac DC Control
	E3P48R50-16 データシート (HTML) - Teledyne Technologies Incorporated
E3P48R50-16 製品詳細
DESCRIPTION
The Series E3P three-phase relays are designed for all types of loads. The design incorporates a thyristor output. Control status LED is a standard on all models. Output protection is provided internally on certain models. The Series E3P utilizes optical isolation to protect the control from load transients. High-current models are excellent for motor control.
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Three-phase output
• AC or DC control
• Internal output protection
• Control LED on all models
• Designed for all types of loads
• Excellent thermal performance
• Tight zero-cross window for low EMI
• High immunity to surges
APPLICATIONS
• Heating control
• Motor control
• Uninterruptible power supplies
• Light dimmers
• Three-phase industrial and process control
• On/Off controls of AC equipment
	同様の部品番号 - E3P48R50-16
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
Teledyne Technologies I...
E3P2G48D25
2Mb / 6P	   Three-Phase Output up to 75A, 600 Vac DC Control Solid-State Relay
02/2022
E3P2G48D50
2Mb / 6P	   Three-Phase Output up to 75A, 600 Vac DC Control Solid-State Relay
02/2022
E3P2G48D75
2Mb / 6P	   Three-Phase Output up to 75A, 600 Vac DC Control Solid-State Relay
02/2022
E3P2G48D75-16
2Mb / 6P	   Three-Phase Output up to 75A, 600 Vac DC Control Solid-State Relay
02/2022
List of Unclassifed Man...
E3PB
607Kb / 2P	   77SC66p33e..c4422-0220..22362510710 Mild Steel
More results
	同様の説明 - E3P48R50-16
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
Teledyne Technologies I...
E3P2G48D25
2Mb / 6P	   Three-Phase Output up to 75A, 600 Vac DC Control Solid-State Relay
02/2022
ST48A25-22
130Kb / 4P	   Single Output to 75A 600 Vac
C3P24D25
85Kb / 2P	   Three-Phase Output 25A 280 Vac DC control
SD24R50-06
133Kb / 4P	   Dual Output to 50A 600 Vac DC Control
E3PT48D12
135Kb / 4P	   Three-Phase Output to 50A 520 Vac Touch-Proof, AC or DC Control
Willow Technologies Ltd
C3P24D25C
164Kb / 2P	   Three-Phase Output to 25A 280 Vac
Teledyne Technologies I...
BS24D4A
87Kb / 2P	   4A to 600 Vac SIP Package DC Control
LS24D16C
195Kb / 6P	   30A to 600 Vac SIP Package DC control
LS60D22C-HS1
460Kb / 6P	   30A to 600 Vac SIP Package DC Control
G24R12-06
84Kb / 2P	   Output to 12A 280 Vac DC Control
More results
	リンク URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	プライバシーポリシー
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
ALLDATASHEETはお客様のビジネスに役立ちますか？  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheetは   |
広告   |
お問い合わせ   |
プライバシーポリシー   |
リンク交換   |
メーカーリスト
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com